
DATE: DAY:   DATE: DAY: Key
27-Aug Saturday      27-Aug Saturday Teams
28-Aug Sunday H1vT @ 2pm @ F    28-Aug Sunday H1 = HAYSL 1  

3-Sep Saturday No Games Scheduled     3-Sep Saturday  
4-Sep Sunday No Games Scheduled     4-Sep Sunday B1 = BAYSO 1  

10-Sep Saturday    10-Sep Saturday  
11-Sep Sunday H1vB1 @ 2pm @ F CvT    11-Sep Sunday C = Chambersburg  
17-Sep Saturday  17-Sep Saturday
18-Sep Sunday TvB1 @ 3pm @ T    18-Sep Sunday T = Tuscarora
24-Sep Saturday B1vC @ 3:30pm @ B   24-Sep Saturday  
25-Sep Sunday TvH1 @ 5pm @ T 25-Sep Sunday  

1-Oct Saturday Picture Day at the Fairgrounds for team H1.  Arrive 45 minutes prior to game time. 1-Oct Saturday
1-Oct Saturday H1vC @ 1:30pm @ Y    1-Oct Saturday  
2-Oct Sunday B1vT @ 3pm @ B  2-Oct Sunday  
8-Oct Saturday CvT @ 3pm @ C H1vB1 @ 10:30am @ F 8-Oct Saturday
9-Oct Sunday     9-Oct Sunday  

15-Oct Saturday CvB1 @ 1:30pm @ C 15-Oct Saturday
16-Oct Sunday TvH1 @ 3pm @ T 16-Oct Sunday
22-Oct Saturday CvH1 @ 1:30pm @ C 22-Oct Saturday
23-Oct Sunday B1vT @ 3pm @ B 23-Oct Sunday
29-Oct Saturday 29-Oct Saturday
30-Oct Sunday 30-Oct Sunday
5-Nov Saturday 5-Nov Saturday
6-Nov Sunday 6-Nov Sunday

12-Nov Saturday Possible U14/17 Girl Tournament at the Fairgrounds   12-Nov Saturday
13-Nov Sunday  13-Nov Sunday

     

Start times listed are when the ball is to be put into play.       Please arrive at least 15 minutes early.
Team: Coach: Email: Color: Phone: Shin guards are required at all practices/games

H1 Blaine Gibson  Teal No chewing gum, no baseball hats on players
Guillermo Quintanilla  Always Praise & keep it fun!
HAYSL U14/17 Girls Team #1  No pets at practices/games

B1 John Videtti  Light Blue No jewelry of any kind - no exceptions
 
BAYSO U14/17 Girls Team #1 U14/17 Girls Coordinator

T Shawn Keefer Lime Lynn Bowers
Homer Parson lbowers123@aol.com  
Tuscarora U14/17 Girls Team #1 301-331-1174

C Cory Meyers Blue/White Stripe
 Boonsboro RC HAYSL RC

Chambersburg U14/17 Girls Team  Charles Smith Lynn Bowers
csmithten@comcast.net lbowers123@aol.com
240-446-6354 301-331-1174

Tuscarora RC Chambersburg RC
Shawn Keefer Michael Bernitt
tuscaroraayso@gmail.com michael.bernitt@gmail.com

717-369-5950 717-552-1587
AYSO Philosophies: Field Abbreviations
 F  = HAYSL Large field at the Hagerstown Fairrounds
Everybody Plays              Balanced Teams Y  = YMCA Large field at the Hagerstown Fairrounds
Open Registration              Positive Coaching B =  Boonsboro Middle School Upper Field
Good Sportsmanship      Player Development Bl = Boonsboro Middle School Lower Field   R = Rohersville Ruritan Park

T = Tuscarora Field C = Chambersburg Field
   

                               AYSO U14/17 Girls+ Fall 2016 Schedule-vers3


